THE DATASHEET OF
AP2202K-ADJTRG1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AP2202
Document number: DS38214  Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 27
January 2018

© Diodes Incorporated
AP2202
Ordering Information
AP2202 X - X X X
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & Reel
Product Name
K : SOT-23-5
Output Voltage
ADJ : Adjustable Output
E1/G1
2.5 : Fixed Output 2.5V
3.3 : Fixed Output 3.3V
R : SOT-89
E1 : RoHS Compliant
G1 : Green
2.6 : Fixed Output 2.6V
2.8 : Fixed Output 2.8V
3.0 : Fixed Output 3.0V
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing RoHS Compliant
(Note 11)
Green
RoHS
Compliant
Green
SOT-23-5 -40 to +125
o
C
AP2202K-ADJTRE1 AP2202K-ADJTRG1 E2C G2C 3k/Tape & Reel
 AP2202K-2.5TRE1 AP2202K-2.5TRG1 E2D G2D 3k/Tape & Reel
AP2202K-2.6TRE1
AP2202K-2.6TRG1
(Note 11)
E2E G2E 3k/Tape & Reel
AP2202K-2.8TRE1
AP2202K-2.8TRG1
(Note 11)
E2G G2G 3k/Tape & Reel
 AP2202K-3.0TRE1 AP2202K-3.0TRG1 E2I G2I 3k/Tape & Reel
 AP2202K-3.3TRE1 AP2202K-3.3TRG1 E2L G2L 3k/Tape & Reel
 SOT-89 -40 to +125
o
C AP2202R-3.3TRE1 AP2202R-3.3TRG1 E22B G22B 3k/Tape & Reel
Note 11:           Not recommended for new design.
Pb
Lead-Free
Pb
Lead-Free
AP2202
Document number: DS38214  Rev. 3 - 2
22 of 27
January 2018
© Diodes Incorporated
AP2202
Marking Information
(1) SOT-23-5
(Top View)
(2) SOT-89
(Top View)
1 2 3
XXX
: Logo
XXX : Marking ID (See Ordering Information)
XXXX
1 2 3
XXXX
: Logo
XXXX : Marking ID (See Ordering Information)